
  

 

M/WBE Summary 

 
Participation subgoals stated in the solicitation were 3.91% African American; 5.30% Hispanic;  
0.10% Native/Asian; 4.96% WBE. Participation for this change order: 
 
M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME $36,911.26 100% 

Central Road and Utility, Ltd, Austin, TX $36,911.26 100% 
 

Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:   

 

PRIME:  

45.81%  
 

SUBCONTRACTORS: 

7.46% African American; 12.90% Hispanic; 0.20% Native/Asian; 14.52% WBE; and 19.11% 
Non M/WBE     
 

TOTAL: 

7.46% African American; 58.71% Hispanic; 0.20% Native/Asian; 14.52% WBE; and 19.11% 
Non M/WBE   

  
 
 


